
Autumn Term 2nd half 2018 dates 

We have lots of exciting things going on during the rest of this term. Please join us! 

Tuesday 6th November School re-opens. 

Class 2 Dig Ventures Workshop in school 

time. 

Bonfire themed school lunch. 

Wednesday 7th November Home  football match  Under 11 mixed team 

match against St Michael’s – kick off time 

may be slightly earlier due to darker nights. 

Thursday 8th November Individual photographs – in school. 

Class 3 small group music tuition starts. 

ASC and provision continues. 

Friday 9th November Class 3  -Bikeability – running 3 concurrent 

Fridays. 

Class 1 Grace Darling Talk 10.30 a.m. - in 

school. 

Monday 12th November 

Anti-Bullying Week / UK Parliament Week 

Air ambulance collection 1 p.m. followed by 

PTA meeting 

Swimming and PE at Willowburn resume 

(please note we now change over mid way 

through the school year). 

Tuesday 13th November 

Wednesday 14th November 

Year 5 PSHE talk. 

Early Years Owls Visit 

Class 1 Assembly - 2.30 p.m. in school 

Tuesday 20th November 

UNICEF Children’s Rights Week 

Friday 30th November  Class 3 IT Workshop working with IT 

Advisor Richard Taylor on our newly 

purchased from a funding grant ‘Crumble 

Kits’. This will run for 2 concurrent Friday 

mornings in school. 



Saturday 1st December 

Tuesday 4th December 

PTA Bingo / Pie and Pea Supper and Auction 

Night from 5 p.m. 

Judith Davis  - Community Support Officer 

to deliver ESafety Talk to KS 2 children. 

Followed by parent/ carer session at 3.30 

p.m.

Wednesday 12th December Christmas Lunch followed by party in 

school– Children can wear their favourite 

clothes that day. 

Friday 14th December EY and Class 1 Christmas Performance 

School hall – 10 a.m. 

Wednesday 19th December  Class 2 and 3 Christmas Performance – 

10 a.m. Dress rehearsal – Babies and 

Toddlers to attend this session please. 

Followed by 1.30p.m. and 6 p.m. 

performances. 

Thursday 20th December Christingle and Carols in Church 1.30 p.m. 

Friday 21st December 

Break up for Christmas holidays. 

Monday 7th January 2019.  School returns for a new term. 




